Tel: +86-10-82707033   Fax: +86-10-82705112
Email: dcnsales@digitalchina.com, sales@dcnglobal.com         Website: www.dcnglobal.com 0
Cloud Stone CS16909E
Core Datacenter Chassis Switch
Model and Appearance of CS16909E
Appearance Description
Number of Management Engine slots: 2
Number of Switching Fabric slots: 4

Cloud Stone CS16909E switch could be deployed on the core layer of the campus network, education network, and
enterprise data center network. The typical application scenario is shown below.
Order Information
Product Description
CS16909E  CS16909E dual-stack backbone routing switch chassis (2 management slots, 4 fabric card
slots, and 9 business slots), standard with 4 fan trays. Default chassis has no fabric,
management blade, and power module.
M16K-FC  CS16909E switch fabric blade; supports up to 4 switch fabric blades. Minimum 1 fabric
blade needs to be installed.
M16K-16Q  CS16909E blade with 16*40GbE (QSFP+) ports
M16K-48XS2Q  CS16909E blade with 48*10GbE (SFP+) and 2*40GbE (QSFP+) ports
M16K-24T24S2X
S
CS16909E blade with 24*10/100/1000Base-T, 24*GbE (SFP) and 2*10GbE (SFP+) ports
M16K-PAC CS16909E AC power supply module (1600w). Minimum 1 power supply needs to be
installed.